Decisions Regarding Requests For Dual Language Street

Names 2021

Street

Cloneen Manor
Seagrave Terrace
Bawn View
Upperlands Road
Cloneen Avenue
Drumglass Way

Beech Mews

Castlecaulfield
Road

Lambfield
Meadows

Moor Close
Ashlough Drive
Derryvale Road
Woodlawn Drive
Hillview Avenue
Lambfield Court

Eskragh Road

Gortlenaghan
Road

Maplebrook
Court,

Town/Village

Maghera
Coalisland
Bellaghy
Swatragh
Dungannon
Dungannon

Dungannon

Donaghmore

Dungannon

Coalisland
Coalisland
Coalisland
Dungannon
Donaghmore
Dungannon

Dungannon

Dungannon

Coalisland

Language
Requested

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Approved

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Date of
Decision

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021



Street

The Vale
Coalisland

Hunters Chase

Aghareany Close

Drumhubbert
Road

Doan Place
Annagole
Maplebrook Way
Lambfield Heights
Lambfield Drive
Hillcroft

Glenree Avenue

Brewery Heights

Tullyodonnell
Road

Rossmore Road
Hollyfields

Irish Street

Sessiagh Scott
Road

Lester Park
The Meadows

Earls Court

Town/Village

Coalisland

Moy

Donaghmore

Dungannon

Dungannon
Dungannon
Coalisland
Dungannon
Dungannon
Dungannon

Dungannon

Donaghmore

Dungannon

Dungannon
Dungannon

Dungannon

Dungannon

Magherafelt
Bellaghy

Dungannon

Language

Requested

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Approved

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

No
No

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Date of
Decision

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021



Street

Maplebrook Hill

Forth Glen

Ferny Park
Gardens

The Shanoch
Kellys Lane
Ballynakilly Road
Killeeshill Road
Kanes Rampart

Corr Road

Knockaleery
Road

2 Causeway
Terrace

Town/Village

Coalisland

Cookstown

Donaghmore

Coalisland
Dungannon
Coalisland
Dungannon
Coalisland

Dungannon

Cookstown

Coalisland

Language

Requested

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Approved

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No

No

Date of
Decision

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021



